

RFA No. 162 of 2010

27.06.2025 Present: Mr. Shubham Negi vice Mr. Jeet
Ram Poswal, Advocate for the
respondent No. 4(c).

Amended memo of parties is
awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks.
POA on behalf of respondent No. 4(c) is also
awaited till date.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

27.06.2025
(Shalini)